
 

2018 AP Exam Registration 
Register in D‐101 March 5‐9, 19‐29 (Mon‐Fri) 7‐7:15 AM, lunches, 2:35‐3:00 PM . 

STUDENT INFORMATION 
 

Student Name:____________________          Grade: ______________________ 
 
ID #___________________________Cell Phone Number: _________________________ 
 

 

FEES 
Check One: Cash or Money Order 
___   Regular Exam: $85 per exam  (Cash, Money Order, or Credit Card ($2 fee)) 
___   Fee-Reduced Exam*: $53 per exam  (Cash, Money Order, or Credit Card ($2 fee)) 

* Student has qualified for free or reduced-price lunch program. 
 
Total # of Exams Ordered: _________ Total Amount Due: ________      
(Cash, Money Order, or Credit Card ($2 fee)) 
 

 
 

 Date Time Exam 

 Monday, May 7 7:30 a.m. Chemistry 
 Tuesday, May 8 7:30 a.m. Spanish Language and Culture 
 Tuesday, May 8 11:30 a.m. Physics 1: Algebra-Based 
 Wednesday, May 9 7:30 a.m. English Literature and Composition 
 Wednesday, May 9 11:30 a.m. Physics 2: Algebra-Based 
 Thursday, May 10 7:30 a.m. United States Government and Politics 
 Thursday, May 10 11:30 p.m. Environmental Science 
 Friday, May 11 7:30 a.m. United States History 
 Friday, May 11 11:30 a.m. Studio Art Due 
 Monday, May 14 7:30 a.m. Biology 
 Tuesday, May 15 7:30 a.m. Calculus AB 
 Tuesday, May 15 11:30 a.m. French Language and Culture 
 Wednesday, May 16 7:30 a.m. English Language and Composition 
 Wednesday, May 16 11:30 a.m. Macroeconomics 
 Thursday, May 17 7:30 a.m. World History 
 Thursday, May 17 11:30 a.m. Statistics 
 Friday, May 18 7:30 a.m. Human Geography 

 

 
 
Student Signature: ______________________________      Date : ______________________ 

 
 
 


